Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4548514

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

TRACER SHIP TO
TRT170RS ADDRESS:

TRB525769
5ZT2TRFC8SB525769

CAROLINA ADVENTURE RV, LLC

4722 SOUTH KINGS HIGHWAY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575

USA

N 05

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

|

DOVE
48-6881-20

48-10117

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

DOVE DECOR

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

ETERNABOND CONSTRUCTION, UPGRADED HUB-
BRANDED TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM,
TANKLESS WATER HEATER, SOFT CLOSE
DRAWER GUIDES,FULL QUEEN BED, 15K DUCTED
AJC, FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, FRESH
WATER TANK CAGE, TV, 12V REFRIGERATOR, 2 IN
1 GAS OVEN AND RANGE, MICROWAVE, LOW
PROFILE RANGE HOOD, XL GRAB HANDLE,
DISCONNECT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, SEAMLESS
COUNTERTOPS, HIDDEN HINGES.

TOURING EDITION PACKAGE

POWER STAB JACKS (4), POWER TONGUE JACK,
HANKOOK TIRES W/ALUMINUM WHEELS, STYLISH
BLACK GLASS ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW, SOLID
STANCE ENTRY STEP, AUTOMOTIVE STYLE
SQUARE WINDOWS W/BUILT IN SHADES AND
HEAT BARRIER, ROBUST SOLAR PACKAGE W/200
WATT PANEL, INTERIOR UPGRADED LED CAN
LIGHTS, LARGE STAINLESS STEEL SINK,
PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER W/INTERIOR
AND EXTERIOR DOCKING STATIONS.

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$8,700.00

$8,953.75

$0.00
$1,577.00
$33.00

Base Price

| Options

Suggested Retail

$25,012.50

$19,263.75

$44,276.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



