Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Eikhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4548514

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

KE: IRAC

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

TRACER

TRT170RS

TRB525769

5ZT2TRFC8SB525769

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

CAROLINA ADVENTURE RV, LLC 4722 SOUTH KINGS HIGHWAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575

USA

NIE05Le

			140000	
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
DOVE	DOVE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
48-6881-20	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE ETERNABOND CONSTRUCTION, UPGRADED HUB- BRANDED TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM, TANKLESS WATER HEATER, SOFT CLOSE DRAWER GUIDES, FULL QUEEN BED, 15K DUCTED A/C, FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, FRESH WATER TANK CAGE, TV, 12V REFRIGERATOR, 2 IN 1 GAS OVEN AND RANGE, MICROWAVE, LOW PROFILE RANGE HOOD, XL GRAB HANDLE, DISCONNECT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS, HIDDEN HINGES.	1.00	\$8,700.00	
48-10117	TOURING EDITION PACKAGE POWER STAB JACKS (4), POWER TONGUE JACK, HANKOOK TIRES W/ALUMINUM WHEELS, STYLISH BLACK GLASS ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW, SOLID STANCE ENTRY STEP, AUTOMOTIVE STYLE SQUARE WINDOWS W/BUILT IN SHADES AND HEAT BARRIER, ROBUST SOLAR PACKAGE W/200 WATT PANEL, INTERIOR UPGRADED LED CAN LIGHTS, LARGE STAINLESS STEEL SINK, PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER W/INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR DOCKING STATIONS.	1.00	\$8,953.75	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,577.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$33.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$25.012.50	\$19,263.75	\$44,276.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD